

TS- 06/2019

Order No-26

02/05/2023

Today is fixed for steps by the plaintiff regarding the substituted defendants as well as filing amended plaint.

Plaintiff files requisites alongwith p.fee.

Plaintiff also files amended plaint.

Defendant files hazira.

D.A is directed to issue the summons at once.

Fix 14/07/2023 for SR/APP of substituted defendants.