

<b>TS – 06/2019</b>
---------------------

<b>[CIS : 06/2019]</b>
------------------------

Order No : 28	14.09.2023
---------------	------------

Today is fixed for SR/Appearance of the substituted defendants.  
Defendant no.2 and the plaintiff files hazira.  
No SR is received as yet.  
Accordingly, the matter stands adjourned for the day.

To 08.01.2024 for SR/Appearance of the substituted defendants.

C.J. Jr. Divn  
(Amta, Howrah)