

Title Suit 6 of 2019

Order No. 32 dated 06.05.2024

Today is fixed for SR / AD of defendant Nos. 4, 8, 9, 26 to 29, 33, 37 & 39.

Plaintiff filed hazira.

Defendant No. 2 filed hazira.

Fixing 29.07.2024 for SR / AD of defendant Nos. 4, 8, 9, 26 to 29, 33, 37 & 39.

D/C by me

C. J. (Jr. Divn.)
Amta, Howrah

C. J. (Jr. Divn.)
Amta, Howrah